
Isolotto
di ghiaia

Barra

0,30

2,50

2,50

2,80

3,00

3,20

3,50

3,50

3,20

3,50

3,30

Misurazioni effettuate
il 30/04/2023 a medio mare
alle ore 08:00

Posizione attuale
della barra

Misurazioni effettuate
il 29/04/2023 a medio mare
alle ore 08:00

Allegato 9/A
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